Position

Senior Dispatcher

Records Manager

Dispatch Clerk

Senior Dispatcher

Dispatch Clerk Underfill
Dispatch Clerk

Dispatch Clerk

Sheriff Service Technician IlI
Dispatch Clerk

Sheriff Service Technician IlI
Sheriff Service Technician IlI
Dispatch Clerk

Dispatch Clerk

Dispatch Clerk

Senior Dispatcher

Sheriff's Intern

Dispatch Clerk

Dispatch Clerk

Dispatch Clerk

Other Positions Held County

Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County
Calaveras County

Calaveras County

Department Total Wages

Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch
Dispatch

$77,927
$75,004
$74,796
$74,731
$70,669
$63,765
$60,538
$58,531
$58,104
$57,212
$56,166
$51,409
$46,249
$21,983
$21,645
$7,811
$2,580
$2,304
$455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,451
$12,416
$24,218
$11,604
$12,820
$17,744
$11,319
$19,956
$18,155
$12,723
$19,115
$22,439
$8,062
$3,649
$5,918
$100
$241
$384
$0



