Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Dispatcher		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$77,927	\$18,451
Records Manager		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$75,004	\$12,416
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$74,796	\$24,218
Senior Dispatcher		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$74,731	\$11,604
Dispatch Clerk Underfill		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$70,669	\$12,820
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$63,765	\$17,744
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$60,538	\$11,319
Sheriff Service Technician III		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$58,531	\$19,956
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$58,104	\$18,155
Sheriff Service Technician III		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$57,212	\$12,723
Sheriff Service Technician III		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$56,166	\$19,115
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$51,409	\$22,439
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$46,249	\$8,062
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$21,983	\$3,649
Senior Dispatcher		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$21,645	\$5,918
Sheriff's Intern		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$7,811	\$100
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$2,580	\$241
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$2,304	\$384
Dispatch Clerk		Calaveras County	Dispatch	\$455	\$0